
VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

31 Urbonas Vilius B 23 22 25 22 230.0 I
2 Sujeta Tomas A 21 25 23 22 227.5 II
1 Juknevičius Gintaras A 22 24 24 18 220.0 III

52 Vaidilauskas Rokas A 22 19 22 22 212.5 4
19 Nedzinskas Dainius B 23 21 20 21 212.5 4
46 Sungaila Svajūnas A 21 22 19 22 210.0 6
4 Petraitis Simas C 22 23 23 16 210.0 5

14 Petrušin Igor A 22 22 20 18 205.0 8
3 Reinikis Sigitas A 19 21 22 20 205.0 8

28 Zykas Tomas C 21 20 20 20 202.5 10
32 Misevicius Andrius C 17 22 20 21 200.0 11
23 Murnikovas Ruslanas A 22 17 19 20 195.0 12
41 Tamošiūnas Kęstutis C 22 23 20 13 195.0 12
16 Striauša Alvydas B 19 19 21 18 192.5 14
44 Draugelis Algimantas C 16 19 21 20 190.0 15
21 Ežerskis Saulius C 14 21 21 19 187.5 16
20 Daržinskas Sigitas B 20 23 18 12 182.5 17
47 Raicevičius Vilius A 20 18 18 16 180.0 18
12 Rymko Andrius C 16 21 19 15 177.5 19
48 Abromavicius Almantas C 14 19 19 16 170.0 20
7 Sadauskas Povilas C 16 19 18 14 167.5 21

11 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 14 19 17 15 162.5 22
29 Vaidilauskas Rolandas B 18 18 12 17 162.5 22
35 Juknevičius Tautvydas C 14 12 18 18 155.0 24
9 Stuglys Raimundas C 21 9 16 15 152.5 25

15 Rimavičius Ramūnas C 18 14 14 15 152.5 25
10 Čėsna Darius C 11 18 21 10 150.0 27
25 Valaiša Audrius C 14 13 17 14 145.0 28
26 Stanevičius Tomas C 10 17 17 14 145.0 28
36 Domeika Linas C 20 9 15 14 145.0 28
27 Vilimas Jaunius B 14 15 14 13 140.0 31

LYGEVAMZDIS OPEN Sum 
500



37 Grochiackis Stanislovas C 14 9 20 12 137.5 32
38 Tamulienė Živilė C 19 11 12 12 135.0 33
8 Reklevicius Marius C 16 12 11 14 132.5 34

45 Lenksas Dangis B 11 14 15 13 132.5 34
50 Muzikevičius Dainius C 16 0 19 18 132.5 34
6 Mazuronis Valdas C 17 13 14 9 132.5 34

51 Lesniauskas Mantas C 18 0 17 15 125.0 38
54 Šutavičius Arvydas C 17 7 13 9 115.0 39
40 Zubravičius Artūras C 9 13 9 13 110.0 40
33 Lukauskas Ričardas C 17 10 10 5 105.0 41
34 Ručinskas Donatas C 7 9 15 10 102.5 42
22 Žitkauskas Darius C 2 12 15 11 100.0 43
49 Balčytis Arūnas C 13 3 0 7 57.5 44
53 Misiukevicius Gytis B 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Puidokaitis Virginijus C 0 0 0 0 0.0
39 Lučinskas Rytis C 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Barysas Rokas C 0 0 0 0 0.0

17 Onesta Valdas C 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Puidokaitis Romualdas A 0 0 0 0 0.0
24 Bešėnas Vytautas C 0 0 0 0 0.0



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO S-off Vieta

11 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 190 47 237 I
1 Juknevičius Gintaras A 193 38 231 II

14 Petrušin Igor A 193 37 230 III
47 Raicevičius Vilius A 193 36 229 4
23 Murnikovas Ruslanas A 183 44 227 5
25 Valaiša Audrius C 190 31 221 6
21 Ežerskis Saulius C 183 37 220 7
52 Vaidilauskas Rokas A 182 32 214 8
29 Vaidilauskas Rolandas B 181 32 213 9
2 Sujeta Tomas A 178 30 208 10

53 Misiukevicius Gytis B 176 28 204 11
9 Stuglys Raimundas C 184 19 203 12
3 Reinikis Sigitas A 172 26 198 13

46 Sungaila Svajūnas A 168 28 196 14
28 Zykas Tomas C 150 42 192 15
4 Petraitis Simas C 160 27 187 16

49 Balčytis Arūnas C 172 15 187 16
16 Striauša Alvydas B 155 30 185 18
27 Vilimas Jaunius B 170 8 178 19
20 Daržinskas Sigitas B 164 13 177 20
54 Šutavičius Arvydas C 166 8 174 21
41 Tamošiūnas Kęstutis C 151 21 172 22
8 Reklevicius Marius C 139 33 172 23

31 Urbonas Vilius B 135 27 162 24
12 Rymko Andrius C 131 25 156 25
32 Misevicius Andrius C 107 43 150 26
38 Tamulienė Živilė C 145 0 145 27
19 Nedzinskas Dainius B 113 21 134 28
7 Sadauskas Povilas C 125 8 133 29

45 Lenksas Dangis B 116 16 132 30
44 Draugelis Algimantas C 110 19 129 31

GRAIŽTVINIS OPEN  



10 Čėsna Darius C 109 19 128 32
51 Lesniauskas Mantas C 96 30 126 33
26 Stanevičius Tomas C 113 11 124 34
34 Ručinskas Donatas C 124 0 124 34
22 Žitkauskas Darius C 114 5 119 36
36 Domeika Linas C 95 11 106 36
15 Rimavičius Ramūnas C 88 16 104 38
13 Puidokaitis Virginijus C 93 9 102 39
50 Muzikevičius Dainius C 74 20 94 40
40 Zubravičius Artūras C 79 8 87 41
37 Grochiackis Stanislovas C 42 0 42 42
48 Abromavicius Almantas C 0 0 0
35 Juknevičius Tautvydas C 0 0 0
6 Mazuronis Valdas C 0 0 0

33 Lukauskas Ričardas C 0 0 0
39 Lučinskas Rytis C 0 0 0
5 Barysas Rokas C 0 0 0

17 Onesta Valdas C 0 0 0
18 Puidokaitis Romualdas A 0 0 0
24 Bešėnas Vytautas C 0 0 0



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

26 Stanevičius Tomas C 113 11 124 10 17 17 14 145.0 269 I
15 Rimavičius Ramūnas C 88 16 104 18 14 14 15 152.5 257 II
36 Domeika Linas C 95 11 106 20 9 15 14 145.0 251 III
51 Lesniauskas Mantas C 96 30 126 18 0 17 15 125.0 251 4
49 Balčytis Arūnas C 172 15 187 13 3 0 7 57.5 245 5
34 Ručinskas Donatas C 124 0 124 7 9 15 10 102.5 227 6
50 Muzikevičius Dainius C 74 20 94 16 0 19 18 132.5 227 7
22 Žitkauskas Darius C 114 5 119 2 12 15 11 100.0 219 8
40 Zubravičius Artūras C 79 8 87 9 13 9 13 110.0 197 9
37 Grochiackis Stanislovas C 42 0 42 14 9 20 12 137.5 180 10
48 Abromavicius Almantas C 0 0 0 14 19 19 16 170.0 170 11
35 Juknevičius Tautvydas C 0 0 0 14 12 18 18 155.0 155 12
6 Mazuronis Valdas C 0 0 0 17 13 14 9 132.5 133 13

33 Lukauskas Ričardas C 0 0 0 17 10 10 5 105.0 105 14
13 Puidokaitis Virginijus C 93 9 102 0 0 0 0 0.0 102 15
39 Lučinskas Rytis C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 16
5 Barysas Rokas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 17

17 Onesta Valdas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 18
24 Bešėnas Vytautas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 19

C 2 GRUPĖ Sum 
 500



C



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

21 Ežerskis Saulius C 183 37 220 14 21 21 19 187.5 408 I
11 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 190 47 237 14 19 17 15 162.5 400 II
4 Petraitis Simas C 160 27 187 22 23 23 16 210.0 397 III

28 Zykas Tomas C 150 42 192 21 20 20 20 202.5 395 4
41 Tamošiūnas Kęstutis C 151 21 172 22 23 20 13 195.0 367 5
25 Valaiša Audrius C 190 31 221 14 13 17 14 145.0 366 6
9 Stuglys Raimundas C 184 19 203 21 9 16 15 152.5 356 7

32 Misevicius Andrius C 107 43 150 17 22 20 21 200.0 350 8
12 Rymko Andrius C 131 25 156 16 21 19 15 177.5 334 9
44 Draugelis Algimantas C 110 19 129 16 19 21 20 190.0 319 10
8 Reklevicius Marius C 139 33 172 16 12 11 14 132.5 305 11
7 Sadauskas Povilas C 125 8 133 16 19 18 14 167.5 301 12

54 Šutavičius Arvydas C 166 8 174 17 7 13 9 115.0 289 13
38 Tamulienė Živilė C 145 0 145 19 11 12 12 135.0 280 14
10 Čėsna Darius C 109 19 128 11 18 21 10 150.0 278 15

C 1 GRUPĖ Sum 
500



C



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

31 Urbonas Vilius B 135 27 162 23 22 25 22 230.0 392 I
16 Striauša Alvydas B 155 30 185 19 19 21 18 192.5 378 II
29 Vaidilauskas Rolandas B 181 32 213 18 18 12 17 162.5 376 III
20 Daržinskas Sigitas B 164 13 177 20 23 18 12 182.5 360 4
19 Nedzinskas Dainius B 113 21 134 23 21 20 21 212.5 347 5
27 Vilimas Jaunius B 170 8 178 14 15 14 13 140.0 318 6
45 Lenksas Dangis B 116 16 132 11 14 15 13 132.5 265 7
53 Misiukevicius Gytis B 176 28 204 0 0 0 0 0.0 204 8

B GRUPĖ Sum 
500



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

Juknevičius Gintaras A 193 38 231 22 24 24 18 220.0 451 I
2 Sujeta Tomas A 178 30 208 21 25 23 22 227.5 436 II

14 Petrušin Igor A 193 37 230 22 22 20 18 205.0 435 III
52 Vaidilauskas Rokas A 182 32 214 22 19 22 22 212.5 427 4
23 Murnikovas Ruslanas A 183 44 227 22 17 19 20 195.0 422 5
47 Raicevičius Vilius A 193 36 229 20 18 18 16 180.0 409 6
46 Sungaila Svajūnas A 168 28 196 21 22 19 22 210.0 406 7
3 Reinikis Sigitas A 172 26 198 19 21 22 20 205.0 403 8

18 Puidokaitis Romualdas A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 9

A GRUPĖ Su
m 
500



VARĖNOS MERO TAURĖ 2021 m.
 2021-06-05
ŠAUDKLA "ŠŪVIO KLUBAS" 
Nr. Dalyvis Grupė

EURO
PA

ŠERNA
S VISO TRAP C1 C2 C3 VISO S-off Vieta

1 Juknevičius Gintaras A 193 38 231 22 24 24 18 220.0 451 I
2 Sujeta Tomas A 178 30 208 21 25 23 22 227.5 436 II

14 Petrušin Igor A 193 37 230 22 22 20 18 205.0 435 III
52 Vaidilauskas Rokas A 182 32 214 22 19 22 22 212.5 427 4
23 Murnikovas Ruslanas A 183 44 227 22 17 19 20 195.0 422 5
47 Raicevičius Vilius A 193 36 229 20 18 18 16 180.0 409 6
21 Ežerskis Saulius C 183 37 220 14 21 21 19 187.5 408 7
46 Sungaila Svajūnas A 168 28 196 21 22 19 22 210.0 406 8
3 Reinikis Sigitas A 172 26 198 19 21 22 20 205.0 403 9

11 Pėtelis Saugirdas C 190 47 237 14 19 17 15 162.5 400 10
4 Petraitis Simas C 160 27 187 22 23 23 16 210.0 397 11

28 Zykas Tomas C 150 42 192 21 20 20 20 202.5 395 12
31 Urbonas Vilius B 135 27 162 23 22 25 22 230.0 392 13
16 Striauša Alvydas B 155 30 185 19 19 21 18 192.5 378 14
29 Vaidilauskas Rolandas B 181 32 213 18 18 12 17 162.5 376 15
41 Tamošiūnas Kęstutis C 151 21 172 22 23 20 13 195.0 367 16
25 Valaiša Audrius C 190 31 221 14 13 17 14 145.0 366 17
20 Daržinskas Sigitas B 164 13 177 20 23 18 12 182.5 360 18
9 Stuglys Raimundas C 184 19 203 21 9 16 15 152.5 356 19

32 Misevicius Andrius C 107 43 150 17 22 20 21 200.0 350 20
19 Nedzinskas Dainius B 113 21 134 23 21 20 21 212.5 347 21
12 Rymko Andrius C 131 25 156 16 21 19 15 177.5 334 22
44 Draugelis Algimantas C 110 19 129 16 19 21 20 190.0 319 23
27 Vilimas Jaunius B 170 8 178 14 15 14 13 140.0 318 24
8 Reklevicius Marius C 139 33 172 16 12 11 14 132.5 305 25
7 Sadauskas Povilas C 125 8 133 16 19 18 14 167.5 301 26

54 Šutavičius Arvydas C 166 8 174 17 7 13 9 115.0 289 27
38 Tamulienė Živilė C 145 0 145 19 11 12 12 135.0 280 28
10 Čėsna Darius C 109 19 128 11 18 21 10 150.0 278 29
26 Stanevičius Tomas C 113 11 124 10 17 17 14 145.0 269 30
45 Lenksas Dangis B 116 16 132 11 14 15 13 132.5 265 31

OPEN Sum 
500



15 Rimavičius Ramūnas C 88 16 104 18 14 14 15 152.5 257 32
36 Domeika Linas C 95 11 106 20 9 15 14 145.0 251 33
51 Lesniauskas Mantas C 96 30 126 18 0 17 15 125.0 251 33
49 Balčytis Arūnas C 172 15 187 13 3 0 7 57.5 245 35
34 Ručinskas Donatas C 124 0 124 7 9 15 10 102.5 227 36
50 Muzikevičius Dainius C 74 20 94 16 0 19 18 132.5 227 36
22 Žitkauskas Darius C 114 5 119 2 12 15 11 100.0 219 38
53 Misiukevicius Gytis B 176 28 204 0 0 0 0 0.0 204 39
40 Zubravičius Artūras C 79 8 87 9 13 9 13 110.0 197 40
37 Grochiackis Stanislovas C 42 0 42 14 9 20 12 137.5 180 41
48 Abromavicius Almantas C 0 0 0 14 19 19 16 170.0 170 42
35 Juknevičius Tautvydas C 0 0 0 14 12 18 18 155.0 155 43
6 Mazuronis Valdas C 0 0 0 17 13 14 9 132.5 133 44

33 Lukauskas Ričardas C 0 0 0 17 10 10 5 105.0 105 45
13 Puidokaitis Virginijus C 93 9 102 0 0 0 0 0.0 102 46
39 Lučinskas Rytis C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0
5 Barysas Rokas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

17 Onesta Valdas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0
18 Puidokaitis Romualdas A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0
24 Bešėnas Vytautas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0
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